DOMESTIC ONLY - Guardians ad litem

As of September 9, 2016

Last Name First Ml MOBAR Addres

# Street City Sta Zip code Phone Fax Number email address
Aramjoo Ashley 67387 17|W. Kansas Street Liberty MO| 64068 |816-479-5898|816-479-5894 |aaramjoo@aramijoolawfirm.com
Basri Amanda | R | 58348 17|W. Kansas Street Liberty MO| 64068 |[816-945-6343]816-945-6360 [abasri@basrilaw.com
Benedict Jennifer L | 44855 221|W. Lexington Ave #103 |Independence |MO| 64050 [816-252-9400|816-252-9402 |iennifer.benedict@jbenedictlaw.c
Bobbitt Kristin D| 64737 3300[NE Ralph Powell Road |Lee's Summit [MO| 64064 |806-836-9950 |816-836-9955 |kbobbitt@|leonardfinley.com
Brown Adam A| 62765 | 520409{PO BOX 520409 Independence |MO| 64052 [816-257-9263[816-461-8429 |adamabrownlLL C@amail.com
Buzzelli Kristen M| 64454 510|N Main St PO BOX 309 |Grain Valley |MO| 64029 [816-847-2606|816-847-2682 |kbuzzelli@Iwklaw.com
Craig Erin 63066 601|NW Jefferson Street Blue Springs |[MO| 64013 |816-229-8121[816-229-0802 |emayfieldcraig@orrf-law.com
Crowley Kelly L | 52136 400{West Kansas Avenue Independence |[MO| 64050 [816-461-1380|816-461-0774 [kicrowley@hotmail.com
Domjan Gabriel A| 27095 4971B|NE Goodview Circle Lees Summit |MO| 64064 [816-373-8900[816-478-4646 [gdomjan@netscape.net
Duchardt Laura J | 40214 5545|N. Oak Trafficway, Ste 8 |Kansas City |MO| 64118 |816-455-6511|816-455-6595 |lauraduchardt@sbcalobal.net
Dugan Maria T | 39638 1114{W Main Street Blue Springs |MO| 64015 [816-224-9500 [816-224-9503 [mariatdugan@yahoo.com
Frick Jared T | 68081 3300|NE Ralph Powell Rd. Lee's Summit |MO| 64064 [816-246-9981 |816-246-9987 |ifrick@vikfamilylawfirm.com
Gordon Robert E| 61607 4240|Blue Ridge Blvd., Ste 201|Kansas City |MO| 64133 |816-569-6925|816-886-0570 |robert@aordonlawkc.com
Habeebullah |Angela 40360 2045|Grand, Ste 800 Kansas City |MO| 64108 [816-842-3266[816-221-1132|ahabeebl@aol.com
Halderman Daphne R| 33971 9233|Ward Pkwy, Ste 270 Kansas City |MO| 64114 [816-523-3000[816-523-1588 [dhalderman@mbblawfirmkc.com
Hansen Lisa A | 58370 229|SE Douglas Suite 210 Lee's Summit |MO| 64063 |[816-686-1358|816-817-0924 |lisa@lahansenlaw.com
Harrison Belinda L | 56036 204|W Linwood Blvd Kansas City |MO| 64111 [816-759-0207 [816-759-0209 |BLH@BI| Harrisonlaw.com
Hayes Geoffrey | S| 67303 212|NE Tudor Road Lees Summit |[MO| 64086 [816-525-5226 [816-525-1555 [ghayes@-cutreralaw.com
Hecht Barbara E| 21384 1906|Erie Street N. Kansas MO| 64116 |816-472-6505|816-472-6515 |barbara@barbarahecht.com
Hutchings Alexandra | E| 61136 105|E Mill Street Liberty MO| 64068 [816-792-8700 |816-792-8746 |ahutchings@shafamilylaw.com
Irwin Ashley N | 64931 510|Main St. PO Box 309 Grain Valley |MO| 64029 |816-847-2606 |816-847-2682 |airwin@Ilwklaw.com
Jakobe Michelle E [ 42954 3300|NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit |MO| 64064 [816-246-9981 |816-246-9987 |[mjakobe@yjkfamilylawfirm.com
Jansen Tyler J | 64312 114{SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit |MO| 64063 [816-347-1818[816-347-1854 [tyler@mokanlegal.com
Katz Jill M| 36554 4520[{Main St Suite 700 Kansas City |MO| 64111 [816-756-5800[816-756-1999 |ikatz@krigelandkrigel.com
Kelly David A | 45983 114{SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit |MO| 64063 [816-347-1818[816-347-1854 |dave@mokanlegal.com
Kivett Amanda 57859 1310|Carondeltet Dr. Ste 303 |Kansas City |MO| 64114 [816-942-1900(816-942-2671|amanda@kivettlaw.com
Kuhl Abraham [ D | 61135 3300|NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit |MO| 64086 [816-246-9981 [816-246-9987 |akuhl@yjkfamilylawfirm.com
Kuny K. Martin 33993 114|S. Main Street Suite 100 |Independence [MO| 64050 |816-254-0535 [816-254-0558 [martinkuny@msn.com
Lawler Erika 56213 104{W 9th Street Suite 205 |Kansas City |MO| 64105 [816-912-4700|866-567-9151 |erika@lawlerfirmllc.com
Madden Kay 31206 1627|Main, #900 Kansas City MO| 64108 |816-531-2224]816-531-2147 |kmadden@scimlaw.com
Martin Rebecca | J| 60213 215|W 18th Street Suite 100 [Kansas City |MO| 64108 |816-920-0212|866-247-9452 |rebecca@rebeccamartinlaw.com
McGuff Kurt J | 63080 218|NE Tudor Rd Lee's Summit |MO| 64086 [816-554-1113]816-554-1616 |kmcauff@worstell-law.com
Moreno Anthony J| 67115 111{W. 10th Street Kansas City |MO| 64105 [816-200-0467 [816-873-5600 |anthony@morenolawkc.com
Oswald Brown [Jennifer E | 50988 601|NW Jefferson,PO Box Blue Springs |MO| 64013 [816-229-8121[816-229-0802 |jobrown@orrf-law.com
Norris Sandy A | 60091 1310|Carondelet Drive Suite Kansas City MO| 64114 |[816-942-1900|816-942-2671 |sandyanorris@amail.com
Outlaw Dana 52791 1946{NW Copper Oaks Circle |Blue Springs |MO| 64015 [816-229-6100|816-622-1134|dana@danaoutlawfirm.com
Pingel Mandee 57097 1801|NW Platte Road, Suite Kansas City MO| 64105 |816-891-9393 team@kcfamilylaw.net
Reed John A | 52948 114|SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit |MO| 64063 [816-347-1818[816-347-1854 [john@mokanleqgal.com
Rock Angela G | 52830 1080|NW South Outer Road  |Blue Springs |MO| 64014 |816-728-7776 rocklawllc@agmail.com
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Robertson Katrina Y 61289 2|Westowne 2, Ste. 106 Liberty MO| 64068 |816-885-4974|816-781-3054 |kyr@kyrobertsonlaw.com
Rosengreen  |Christine [P 59103 14105|Overbrook Road Ste. B |Leawood KS| 66224 |913-402-6069 [913-428-8218 [christine@rosenqgreenlaw.com
Scaglia Patricia  |[M | 46082 4215[N. Hocker, Ste 200 Independence | MO| 64055 |[816-221-72241816-373-7224 |tricia@scadlialaw.com
Scheuerman |Kimberly |J 64140 4151{N Mulberry Drive Suite Kansas City MO| 64140 |816-414-2597|816-382-6297 |kscheuerman@Ilevycraig.com
Schwappach |Emily M | 61974 105|E Mill Street Liberty MO| 64086 [816-792-8700 |816-792-8746 |eschwappach@shafamilylaw.co
Shabazz Londa 36089 8823|PO BOX Kansas City |MO| 64114 [816-523-2166 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com
Sorensen Shannon |A | 53509 401|West 89th Street Kansas City |MO| 64114 [816-363-5466|816-333-1205 |ssorensen@wbbhj.com
Spence Shannon [K 63263 4240[Blue Ridge Blvd., Ste 600|Kansas City MO| 64133 |816-569-6925|816-886-0570 |shannon@gordonlawkc.com
Spitaleri Angela L 65200 200|S. Spring St. Suite 200 |Indpendence |MO| 64050 [816-787-1898|816-447-3928 |anqgela@spitalerilaw.com
Starke Vanessa |M 65203 801|NW Vesper Blue Springs [|MO| 64015 |816-229-9111816-229-9196 |starke.vanessa@amail.com
Stewart Betsy Ann |T 19999 100{SW 3rd Street, Ste C Lee's Summit |MO| 64063 [816-525-4443[816-525-1771 [bats2@mindspring.com

Swall Larry V | 41071 105[E Mill Street Liberty MO| 64068 |816-792-8700|816-792-8746 |Iswall@shafamilylaw.com
VanFleet Lindsay |M | 64130 14801|E 42nd St South Suite Independence |MO| 64055 [816-842-6228[816-842-7875 |lindsey.lsblaw@amail.com
VanNess Andrew 57616 114|Westwoods Drive Liberty MO| 64082 [816-792-2020]816-792-2260 |avanness@pattonwagner.com
Veit Tamara [A 56744 233|W. Walnut Independence [MO| 64050 |816-833-1222[816-836-2437 |[tamara.veit@mehkpclaw.com
Waits Courtney |B 51230 200|S. Spring Street Independence |[MO| 64050 |816-283-3337[816-283-3338|courtney@waits-law.com
Walker Jamie L 64594 3740|Broadway 2nd Floor Kansas City MO| 64114 |[816-931-2207|816-931-2247 |jamie@wiseandersonlaw.com
Webb Brian D | 38935 4317]|S. River Blvd., Suite A Independence |MO| 64055 [816-350-9888 [816-373-9540 [attywebb2@netscape.net
Wilbee-Kobe |Lorri L 57163 510|Main St., PO BOX 309 [Grain Valley |MO| 64029 |816-847-2606 |816-847-2682 |Ikobe@Iwklaw.com
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